City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 Location of Construction: Owner: Phone: Permit No: 991351 Lessee/Buyer's Name: BusinessName: Owner Address: Phone: Permit Issued: Contractor Name: Phone: Address: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: Past Use: Proposed Use: FIRE DEPT. □ Approved INSPECTION: Use Group: 43 Type: 53 ☐ Denied BOCA 96 Zone: Signature: / Signature: Zoning Approval: Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Action: Approved Special Zone or Reviews: Approved with Conditions: □ Shoreland Denied ☐ Wetland ☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision Signature: Date: ☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm ☐ Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: **Zoning Appeal** □ Variance This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. ☐ Miscellaneous 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. ☐ Conditional Use □ Interpretation Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-3. ☐ Approved tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. □ Denied **Historic Preservation** ☐ Not in District or Landmark ☐ Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review Action: CERTIFICATION ☐ Appoved ☐ Approved with Conditions I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been □ Denied authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all Date: areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE: WITH REQUIREMENT RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE: CEO DISTRICT

White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 410 Seashore Ave

CBL 086 A01100101

Issued to Sturrock, Sandra/Ric Weinshenk Builder

Date of Issue 12/14/2001

U	of Zoning Ordinance and Bu	has had final inspection, has been found to conform ilding Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
PORTION OF BUILDIN		APPROVED OCCUPANCY
Front Structure		Single Family Home
Rear Structure		3 Season Bunk House (no kitchen facilities)
Limiting Conditions:		Use Group R3, BOCA 96, Construction Type 5E
	ered a Separate Dwelling Unit	
Bunk House Shall Not Be Consid	orda a deparate B werning office	
This certificate supersedes certificate issued	ored a departure 2 weeking either	
This certificate supersedes	Committee of the commit	

PROPERTY ADDRESS Town or Plantation Street Subdivision Lot # PROPERTY OWNERS NAME Last: Print	be in Date Approve
Plantation Street Subdivision Lot # PROPERTY OWNERS NAME Last: Applicant Name: Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different) Certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any talistification is reason for the Local Plumbing Inspectors by deny a Petmit. Signature of Owner/Applicant This Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed 1. NEW PLUMBING NEW PLUMBING Partity Owner/Application Signature Plumbing To Be Installed 1. MASTER PLUMBER A DOLL PLUMBING Application Signature Plumbing To Be Installed 1. MASTER PLUMBER A DOLL PLUMBING Application Application Signature Partity Owner/Application Signature Partity Owner/Application Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed 1. MASTER PLUMBER A DOLL PLUMBING	be in Date Approve
PROPERTY OWNERS NAME Last: DECC First: Say 1	be in Date Approve
Last: Cocal Plumbing Insector Signature Local Plumbing Insector Signature Local Plumbing Insector Signature Local Plumbing Insector Signature Caution: Inspection Required I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any faisification is reason for the Local Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit. Signature of Owner/Applicant This Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed 1. ✓ NEW PLUMBING NEW PLUMBING P. Caution: Inspection Required I have inspected the installation, authorized above and found it to be compliance with the Mairie Plumbing Rules. PERMIT INFORMATION This Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed 1. ✓ NEW PLUMBING 1. ✓ MASTER PLUMBER	be in Date Approve
Owner/Applicant Statement I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the Local Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit. Signature of Owner/Applicant This Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: 1. ✓ NEW PLUMBING Caution: Inspection Required I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to the compliance with the Mairie Plumbing Rules. PERMIT INFORMATION Plumbing Inspector Signature Plumbing To Be Installed 1. ✓ MASTER PLUMBER	Date Approve
Owner/Applicant Statement I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the Local Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit. Signature of Owner/Applicant Date PERMIT INFORMATION This Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: 1. ✓ NEW PLUMBING NEW PLUMBING Caution: Inspection Required I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to the compliance with the Mairle Plumbing Rules. PERMIT INFORMATION Plumbing Inspector Signature Plumbing To Be Installed 1. ✓ MASTER PLUMBER	Date Approve
PERMIT INFORMATION This Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed 1. ☑ NEW PLUMBING 1. ☑ SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1. ☑ MASTER PLUMBER	
This Application is for Type of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed 1. ☑ NEW PLUMBING 1. ☑ MASTER PLUMBER 2. ☑ OU BURNERMAN	d By:
2 FLOW PURPLEMAN	
2. □ RELOCATED PLUMBING 2. □ MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. □ MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. □ OTHER – SPECIFY 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER LICENSE # □ 3 □ 7 □	
Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Column 2 Column 1	e of Fixture
HOOK-UP: to public sewer in 7 Hosebibb / Sillcock / Bathtub (and Show	
those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. Floor Drain Shower (Separate)	
OR Urinal 3 Sink	
HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. Drinking Fountain Wash Basin	
Indirect Waste 42 Water Closet (Toilet	t)
PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. Clothes Washer new fixtures.	
Grease / Oil Separator Dish Washer	
Dental Cuspidor Garbage Disposal	
Y OR Bidet Laundry Tub	
Other: Water Heater	
TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00] Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Fixtures (Su	
Fixtures (Sul	2
SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE FOR CALCULATING FEE Total Fixture Total	
Fixture F	
Transfer F	
Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 6:94 TOWN CORV. TOWN CORV.	ee

14.-

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

086-A-011



uts

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance,

National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

Date JAD 10 2000
Permit # ABC - A - 011

SITE LOCATION: 418 Sent SHORE AVE PEAKS IS IAND

FIXTURES ind SERVICES OF Temporary Service OF METERS (n MOTORS (n RESID/COM EI HEATING OF	verhead		fluorescent Underground Underground Underground	X	Smoke Detectors Strips TTL AMPS	<800 >800		.20	IE M
SERVICES Or Temporary Service Or METERS MOTORS (no RESID/COM E HEATING	verhead verhead verhead umber of)		Underground Underground	X		1 1			IE NI)
Temporary Service O METERS (n MOTORS (n RESID/COM E HEATING oi	verhead verhead umber of) umber of)		Underground	X	TTL AMPS	1 1	1	15.00	IE M
Temporary Service O METERS (n MOTORS (n RESID/COM E HEATING oi	verhead verhead umber of) umber of)		Underground	X	TIL AMPS	1 1	_!	15.00	
Temporary Service O METERS (n MOTORS (n RESID/COM E HEATING oi	verhead number of) number of)					>8UU		05.00	15.00
METERS (n MOTORS (n RESID/COM E HEATING oi	number of)		Underground			-		25.00	
METERS (n MOTORS (n RESID/COM E	umber of)	í			TTL AMPS			25.00	
MOTORS (n RESID/COM E HEATING oi	umber of)	j				-		25.00	
MOTORS (n RESID/COM E HEATING oi	umber of)					 	- 	1.00	1,00
RESID/COM E	,					 		2.00	1,00
HEATING oi	ICUITO UTILIS		1			 -		1.00	
	l/gas units		Interior		Exterior	 -	 	5.00	
	anges		Cook Tops	<u> </u>	Wall Ovens	 		2.00	
	ista-Hot		Water heaters		Fans	 -		2.00	
	ryers		Disposals		Dishwasher	 	ļ	2.00	
	ompactors		Spa		Washing Machine	 		2.00	
	ompacions Others (denote)		Spa		VVasi ili ig iviaci ili ie	 		2.00	
	ir Cond/win					 	 	3.00	
- (ir Cond/cent			 -	Pools	 -	ļ	10.00	
	VAC		EMS		Thermostat	 		5.00	
	_ '		EIVIO	ļ	memiosiai	}		10.00	
	igns larms/res		ļ			ļ	ļ	5.00	
						ļ	ļ		
- 1	larms/com		<u> </u>	ļ	ļ			15.00	
I	leavy Duty(CRKT)					<u> </u>	\	2.00	L
	Circus/Carnv			ļ		ļ		25.00	ļ
	Iterations					<u> </u>		5.00	
	ire Repairs					<u> </u>		15.00	L
	Lights							1.00	
E	Generators							20.00	
PANELS S	Service		Remote	1	Main		+ -	4.00	4.00
	-25 Kva		110111010	+X	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	}	1	5.00	4.00
	5-200 Kva			 			-	8.00	
	Over 200 Kva			+	 			10.00	
	OVEI 200 IVa			 	TOTAL AMOUNT	DUE		10.00	
	MINIMUM FEE/CO	NA BA	EDCIAL 35 00	 	MINIMUM FEE	DOE	25.0		2500
					WITHINGOW FEE		25.0	<u> </u>	25.00
INSPECTION: V CONTRACTORS NAME LL ADDRESS 24 Centre	Villiam F/y.	~ ^	,		MASTER LIC. #				

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinar



Date	4/1/6/	
Permit #_	7:05	
CBL#	10 m - 20	

ational Electrical Code ar	/·/ - 7·1	1	1121486	1 76	Pr-116 15	esto 1	3	
WNER31UF	LILOCK		TENANT _					
						TOTAL EACH FEE		
OUTLETS	Receptacles	71.7	Switches		Smoke Detectors	******	.20	2.1.1
FIXTURES	incandescent	10	fluorescent	, 1	Strips		.20	1 1 .
SERVICES	Overhead			74	TTL AMPS	<800	15.00	1
	Overhead		Underground			>800	25.00	
Temporary Service	Overhead		Underground		TTL AMPS		25.00	
1001							25.00	
METERS	(number of)	;					1.00	. 0
MOTORS	(number of)						2.00	
RESID/COM	Electric units						1.00	
HEATING	oil/gas units		Interior		Exterior		5.00	
APPLIANCES	Ranges	ţ- '	Cook Tops		Wall Ovens		2.00	1
	Insta-Hot		Water heaters		Fans	6	2.00	13.
	Dryers	i yefi	Disposals		Dishwasher	Marin	2.00	12.6
	Compactors		Spa		Washing Machine	L.	2.00	
	Others (denote)						2.00	
MISC. (number of)	Air Cond/win						3.00	
	Air Cond/cent				Pools		10.00	
	HVAC		EMS		Thermostat		5.00	
	Signs						10.00	
	Alarms/res						5.00	
	Alarms/com						15.00	
	Heavy Duty(CRKT)					-	2.00	
	Circus/Carnv						25.00	
	Alterations						5.00	
	Fire Repairs			-			15.00	
	E Lights						1.00	
	E Generators						20.00	
PANELS	Service		Domoto	-	Main		4.00	
TRANSFORMER	0-25 Kva	-	Remote	-	Main		4.00	1.0
TRANSFURIER	25-200 Kva	ļ		-		_	5.00 8.00	
	Over 200 Kva			-			10.00	
	Over 200 Kva	ļ		-	TOTAL AMOUNT	DUE	10.00	
	MINIMUM FEE/CO	NARA	IEDCIAL 25 00	-	MINIMUM FEE		25.00	14
INSPECTION:	Will be ready			or	will call			1/ '-
CONTRACTORS NAME	:	, i	N .		MASTER LIC #	for	667	
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE	,			(1)	I MATER LIG. #	<u></u>		
TELEPHONE			. (2)(1.7)	- 1	_ LIMITED LIC. # _			

LLECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

Alterations

Fire Repairs E Lights

E Generators

Service

0-25 Kva

25-200 Kva Over 200 Kva

PANELS

TRANSFORMER

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance,

National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

inalional electrical code al	nd the following specific	ation	is:		_ CBI	# (C)X/	0-A-1	20
SITE LOCATION:	-10-418	Se	WHILE ,	ME	PEAK II	LIND		
OWNERSTU	pro i K		TENANT _					
						TOT	AL EACH F	EE
OUTLETS	Receptacles	70	Switches	30	Smoke Detectors	7	.20	21.16
FIXTURES	incandescent	60	fluorescent	10	Strips		.20	14.00
SERVICES	Overhead		Underground	١	TTL AMPS	<800	15.00	15.0
	Overhead		Underground		7127	>800	25.00	1) (0)
			3					
Temporary Service	Overhead		Underground		TTL AMPS		25.00	
							25.00	
METERS	(number of)	Ī					1.00	1.00
MOTORS	(number of)						2.00	
RESID/COM	Electric units						1.00	
HEATING	oil/gas units		Interior		Exterior		5.00	
APPLIANCES	Ranges	V	Cook Tops		Wall Ovens	a.	2.00	4.00
	Insta-Hot		Water heaters		Fans	6	2.00	12.0
	Dryers	1	Disposals	1	Dishwasher	ar -	2.00	(P.UD
	Compactors		Spa		Washing Machine	<i>i</i>	2.00	2.07
	Others (denote)						2.00	
MISC. (number of)	Air Cond/win	<u> </u>					3.00	6
	Air Cond/cent				Pools	<u> </u>	10.00	-
	HVAC	L	EMS		Thermostat	<u> </u>	5.00	
	Signs	ļ		<u> </u>		 _	10.00	
	Alarms/res	ļ		ļ		 	5.00	<u> </u>
	Alarms/com	<u> </u>					15.00	<u> </u>
	Heavy Duty(CRKT)			-			2.00	
	Circus/Carnv	1		ì		1 1	25.00	

Date

Permit #

5.00

15.00

1.00

4.00

5.00 8.00

10.00

25 00

20.00

			20.00	
INSPECTION:	Will be ready	or will call		
CONTRACTORS NAME	KOCK OFOWAY	MASTER LIC. #	8667	
ADDRESS33 (HAVEZ ST SOUTH	FORM LIMITED LIC. #_		
TELEPHONE79	9-6109			
SIGNATURE OF CONTRA	ACTOR	Ordinay		

Remote

MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 35.00

Main

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

MINIMUM FEE

Amendenent 12/21/99

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

Department of Human Services
Division of Health Engineering
12071 287-5672 FAX (207) 287-4172

	PROPERTY L	OCATION					XXXXXXX	************	XXXXXXXXXX		
Town or Plantation PORTLAND (PEAKS IS) 970 - 978 Street Subdivision Lat • SEASHORE AVE.					TLAND Date Permit 1/	124,9	9 7	085 /00 -0 JOWN \$ /00 -0 JOWN	COPY The Double Fee Charged		
30001151011 (01)	1		N LOTS 12/13	 	Local Plu	mbing Inspector Signa	ture	L.P.I. # _ <i>D_1/</i> _	124		
Lost:	PROPERTY OW			L					اها		
	Lost: First: SANDY										
Applicant's Name			528-3900								
Mailing Address	9 I SUMME				******	*******	*******	*********	***************************************		
of Owner		ME 04103									
Daytime Tel. •				Municipal Tax Map *Lol *							
	Owner Sta	atement				Caution	: Inspection	on Required			
I state that the in knowledge and un Department and o	deretand that any	folsification is aspector to der	reason for the ny a permit					rized above and ewater DisposalRu			
Signature o	Owner/Applicant	1	1-28-89 Date		Local Plumb	ing Inspector Signo	lurc		Date Approved		
			PERM	IIT INFO	RMATION						
TYPE OF	APPLICATION:	Y	THIS APPLICA	ATION F	REQUIRES:		DISP	OSAL SYSTEM CO	OMPONENT(S)		
Type Replaced 3. ☐ First Time Syste Year Installed 4. ☐ Replacement Sys 3. ☐ Expanded System ☐ a, Local Plumbing			ariance (Municipal-soil condition) em Variance (State) stem Variance g Inspector approval al Plumbing Inspector approval ace Variance sian Approval 9. E			2.	Iternative Toilet				
	SIZE OF PROPERTY . 66/2-5 SQ. FT. 1. Single Family D. (COMBINED) 2. Multiple Family				, ·						
ř	ND ZONING	2. [] Units 3. []		Dwelling: Number of TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY PUBLIC WATER					SUPPLY		
		DESK	ON DETAILS (SYSTE	EM LAY	OUT SHOW	N ON PAGE	3)				
1. 🗆 Concre	TREATMENT TANK DISPOSAL AREA TYPE / SIZ 1. □ Concrete □ a. Regular DISPOSAL AREA TYPE / SIZ 2. ■ Proprietary Device 21 12			س	1. ■ No 2. □ Yes		D (She		USED FOR IN FLOW Calculations)		
2. Plastic	_		► ∏ H-20		_	ınk in series		CT. 161 5 54	.		
3. 🗌 Other_		3. 🗆 Trench				crease in tank		SINGLE FAM	JL 7		
SIZE (2) @ 100@ollons 4. 1 Other 44 EL TEN LINTES				Filter on tank outlet			DWELLING,				
\$\frac{11 ELDEN UNITS \sigma}{}					·>	DI IL MODIO		5 BEDROOM	5		
PROFILE & DE	SIGN CLASS		ISAL AREA SIZING	PUMPING				@ 90 G.P.D.			
PROFILE DESIGN 1. ☐ Small - 2.00 2. ☐ Medium - 2.60			1. ☐ Not required 2. ■ May be required								
2 - Wc - 3. ■ Medium - 2.60 3. ■ Medium-Large - 3.30				<u>'</u>		equired	•	DESIGN			
DEPTH TO MOS	T .	4.□ Large	e - 4.10				FLOW: 450				
LIMITING FACTO	77 "	5.∏ E×tra	r-Large - 5.00	j	DOSE		Gallons	(Gallo	ns/Day)		
			SITE EVAL	UATOR'S	S STATEME	NT					
On 8/6/99	(date) I complet	ed a site eval	luation on this pro				o reported	is accurate and	that the		
	·		Subsurface Waste				1	,			

Albert Thick

K3 SE • 8/26/99

Page 1 of 3 HHE-200 Rev. 5/95